୧େମ୍ବର	38-17550
VENDOR-SELLE	R'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED 3791
The undersigned, <u>Certified Mortgag</u>	e Company, an Oregon Corporation
	set over to <u>Rex L. Trulove or Margaret L. Trulove</u> ,
husband &wife * * * * * *	
in and to that contain	, all of the vendor's right, title and intere
in and to that certain contract for the sale o	of real estate dated the day of theday of theday of theday of theday of theday of the
	tween MX Land & Livestock Corporation
, as seller, and <u>Gerald</u>	R. Callahan & Patricia R. Callahan, et ux
as buyer, which contract was recorded on th	
19_78, in Book_M⊋78, Page2486'	day oftoveniber
	records o
named that the undersigned is the owner of	n, and the undersigned does hereby convey to the assignee above the undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee above the vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract of sale purchase price is not less than $11,506,03$, with interest paid , $19,79$.
The true and actual consideration for th	is transfer is \$_ 10,355.40
ED NOA	
Dated this	of
STATIST	CERTIFIED MORTGAGE COMPANY
AZOCA	main light the
STATE OF OREGON,	Bichard H. Marlatt, President
County of	CORPOFATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath / ss Feb. 16, 19.79
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared Richard H. Marlatt who being duly sworn, did say that he is the President of Ceptified Mortgage
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation and that the
voluntary act and deed. Before me: (SEAL)	sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary Public for Oragon	Notary Public for Orange (SEAL)
My commission expires:	My commission
IT consideration includes other present	ash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the haser agrees to pay or assume.
(Indicate which)	or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration lue given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
OF CONTRACT AND DEED	STATE OF OREGON,)
	County of Klamath) ss.
ТО	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>16th</u> day of <u>February</u> , 1979, at 3:35 o'clock P M and
After Recording Return to:	on page 3791 Record of Deeds of sold O
induring ridlurit to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO. 928 KLAM. TH «VENUE	Mn. D. Milne
KLAMATH FALL , UNESON 9760	County Clerk Title
M TA-11 (6-71)	By Dernetha Spelsch Deputy